HAE

DocLion No. )43 ¢ b
BERAORT TFS RAIIR0LD COLLITISION O HT STLTS OF CALIFOZNIA.

In the Matter of the Lnvliication of
ZAST =AY WATIR COMRANY,
a corporation, Llor an order autkor- Lpplication Number 9571
izing tho Lzsmo of bonds and stock
or noted.

'av,r"‘[}’"\ B%g fi
BY THEZ COMSISSICN " ISR AN\ IS TIARY
SRS TTHV It S

02D

In 2 supplemental potition filed in the above exntitled
matter on Hovember 14, 1924, Zact Bay Water Company acks the Commission
to moke an order suthorizing 4Lt to use the wnexpended proceeds received
from the ssle of e stock and bondc suthorized to be isswed by Decision
Tumber 13117, dated Februaxy 4, 1924, ac amended.

By Decisfon Number 15117, dated February 4, 1924, ac wuended
by Decision Namber 13233, deted lerch 1, 1924, the Cozmmission anthorized
Zast Bay Water Compmy %o issue 52,000,000.00 of Series "C" wnifying
and refunding mortgaze sSix per cont bonds and :,";800.000.00 of itz Claaz
"A" gix per cent preferred stock for the purpose of paying in part the
cost of acquiring the proverties necessary fox the Upper Sax Leesndro
Zroject, or of paying in part the ceost of constructing sueh project, or
for sSuch other pwrposes as the Comrmission might authori;ze in cupplemental
orders. By Decision Mumber 13543, deted liey 9, 1924, the third supple~
mental order in the above ontitled matter, the Commission authorized
the compeny to w36 vhe proceeds from the sale of $9€0,500.00 of the
bonds =nd 3326,800.00 of the stock authorized %o finmance in paxt gexeral
construction experditures made during 1922 and 1953 end estimated for

1924

Ir a supplemental spplication Ziled iz this mocceding on

aApril 17, 1924, on whick Decision Iumber 13543 wes based, the company
reported that during the yoer 1922 it expended for construction purpoe3es

the sun of (825,383.35 wnd cwring 1923 (1,168,706.15, 2 totel Zor the




two years of U1,994,089.48. Yrom this amount 1t deducted $320,000.00
roprocenting crodits to the reserve Tor accrued depreciation dwing
1922 snd 1923, 5177,828.59 obtained from vthe 3zle ol nomoperative pro-
vorty and 5L,015,000.00 representing procesds from the ss=le of securi-
ties, leaving o balance of 480,260.89 wkicr, 1t wazs said, wad the
balonco of expenditures for 1922 and 1923 ageinst whick zmo Secwitles
wore icouwod.

Applicant row reyorts that dwring the veriod Lrom Janunery 1,

to September 30, 1924 it expendod {L,405,780,72 Zor additions to 2ixod

capital, axd it estimetes 143 general caplital oxpenditures Lor the

1o0% throe montks of 1924 at §429,000.00 and itc expenditures on the
Tpper San Leandro Project for tho last four months of the year al
%280 ,000.00. i4ding these three figures to the balance of $480,260.89
wosults im & total of 02,595,041.61.  From this latter amount thers
chould be deducted 51,307,300.00, the =mount of stock ard bonds roferred
to in Decicion Number 13543, axd $160,000.00,reprecenting the estimeted
oredlt to the reserve for accrued denrociztion dwring 1924. lexing
thic doduction there 1t left the sum of £1,127,741.61 to bve firnesnced
1y part with the remesining proceeds ox hend which were roceived from
the ztoek =nd bonds authorized Lin thic procoeding. Tho Supnlerental
application shows that there I3 on hend 2t thic time the pro'oeeds from
the cale of bonis of the pzr value of [481,464.26 and of stock ol the
par value of $29%,82l.4Z.

IT T35 ESASBY ORDIRED that Ea9t Bay Water Company ve, and it
it hereby, sutherized to use the romalning nnexpended procoeds received
from the sale of the ctock and bonds authorized by Decision Number 1L3LLY,
dated Feoruaxy 4, 1924, =o zcmended bY Docision Number 13233, dated
Merch 1, 1924 a3 amendod, to Zinance in part tho cost of the addivions
and betterments referred to hereln, provided that only such additions
and bettermonts ss are nproperly chargeadle to ‘fi::ed cepital account, 28

defined by the Uniform Systoz oX sccouwnts prescribed by the Comxission,

may be financed with swh proceeds.

-2-




IT I3 HERERY PUATEZR ORDIRED that the Order in Decision
Tumber L3117, dated Pebruary 4, 1924, ac azondod by the Ordor in Docizion
Yumber 13233, davod ierch 1, 1924, as amended, shell remain in full
force and eZfoct except 25 moddifioed by this Fourth Supnlemental Order.
DATED at San Frenmeisco, California, this 4 acdA— day of

Decembor, 1924.

Commissionors.




